• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/14)
 001-02 / 20030510 / ea212_rd.fm
Power Supplies R Series  RDM/RDH(30 to 150W)
DC Input
Single Output, Long Life UL/CSA Approved
The R series RDM/RDH has realized a compact size by develop-
ing a high frequency of the oscillation frequency 300kHz. These
products are high-reliability and multi-function power supplies hav-
ing full auxiliary functions such as RC, RS, RV or the like as well as
failure safeties of the overvoltage and overcurrent protections.
FEATURES
• DC.24V input (RDM) and 48V input (RDH), compact, and single-
output power supply.
• High-reliability and long-life design.
• Remote ON-OFF function.
• Remote sensing function.
• Adjustable external output voltage function.
• Indicator display function.
PART NUMBERS AND RATINGS
RDM
RDH
Output voltage(V)
30W Type 60W Type 100W Type 150W Type
Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
5 6 RDM05-6R0 12 RDM05-12R 20 RDM05-20R 30 RDM05-30R
12 2.5 RDM12-2R5 5 RDM12-5R0 8.3 RDM12-8R3 12 RDM12-12R
15 2 RDM15-2R0 4 RDM15-4R0 6.6 RDM15-6R6 10 RDM15-10R
24 1.3 RDM24-1R3 2.5 RDM24-2R5 4.2 RDM24-4R2 6 RDM24-6R0
Output voltage(V)
30W Type 60W Type 100W Type 150W Type
Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
5 6 RDH05-6R0 12 RDH05-12R 20 RDH05-20R 30 RDH05-30R
12 2.5 RDH12-2R5 5 RDH12-5R0 8.3 RDH12-8R3 12 RDH12-12R
15 2 RDH15-2R0 4 RDH15-4R0 6.6 RDH15-6R6 10 RDH15-10R
24 1.3 RDH24-1R3 2.5 RDH24-2R5 4.2 RDH24-4R2 6 RDH24-6R0
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(2/14)
 001-02 / 20030510 / ea212_rd.fm
Power Supplies R Series  RDM/RDH(30 to 150W)